
Faculty and Staff Roster 
2023- 2024 

www.holyfamilyschoolstow.org 
Main Office ……………………………………………………………………………………. 330-688-3816   
To Report Student Absence…………………………………………………………….. 330-688-6412       
Automated Attendant…………………………………………………………………….. 330-688-6412    
School Fax………………………………………………………………………………………. 330-688-3474 
Auxiliary Services…………………………………………………………………………….. 234-233-6250 
  
Fr. Michael McCandless, Pastor……………………………..mccandless@holyfamilystow.org 
Fr. Joshua Trefney, Parochial  Vicar……………………….. trefney@holyfamilystow.org 
Mrs. Heather Hawk Frank, Principal………………………. hhawkfrank@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
Mrs. Mary Kay Tokash, Assistant Principal…………….. mtokash@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
Miss Megan Fearon, Curriculum & Instruction Specialist…… mfearon@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
Mrs. Kristen Schell, School Secretary…………………….. kschell@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
Mrs. Veronica Dixon, Administrative Associate………..vdixon@holyfamilyschoolstow.org    
Mrs. Katrine Franklin, Admissions Coordinator...……...kfranklin@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
  
 Class      Rm#        Teacher                   EMAIL 
 
Pre-K….. 105……...  Mrs. Michelle Kightlinger………… mkightlinger@holyfamilyschoolstow.org          
      Aide……..  Mrs. Renee Hanlon…………………  rhanlon@holyfamilyschoolstow.org 
Pre-K….. 106……...  Ms.  Ashley Jaber……..…………….. ajaber@holyfamilyschoolstow.org          
      Aide……..  Mrs. Cheryl Snyder…………………  csnyder@holyfamilyschoolstow.org 
Pre-K….. 107……...  Mrs. Mary Haubert………………... mhaubert@holyfamilyschoolstow.org          
      Aide……..  Mrs. Kristen Myers………………..   kmyers@holyfamilyschoolstow.org 
  
KA……... 110………….Mrs. Elana Weller………….………  eweller@holyfamilyschoolstow.org 
KB……... 112…….......Mrs. Kimberly Eadeh……….……  keadeh@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                       
KC………. 113….........Mrs. Denise Clay…………………… dclay@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                
              K Aide  Mrs. Tara Haffner……………….………… thaffner@holyfamilyschoolstow.org 
  
1A………  103……...  Mrs. Jodi Haught…………………... jhaught@holyfamilyschoolstow.org     
1B……...  104……...  Mrs. Marnie Tondra………………. mtondra@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                        
  
2A……...  109……….  Mrs. Anna Skinner…………………. askinner@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                     
2B……...  110……….  Mrs. Sharon Alberta………………. salberta@holyfamilyschoolstow.org    
    2nd Aide…. Mrs. Kelly Brooke………………….   kbrooke@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                
  
3A……...  203……….  Mrs. Kristen Rizzo………………….. krizzo@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
3B……...  205……….  Mrs. Pam Zaccari…………………… pzaccari@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                      
  
4A……...  201……….  Mrs. Teresa Pastor………………… tpastor@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                     
4B……...  206……….  Mrs. Vicki Trego………………….…. vtrego@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                         

mailto:trefney@holyfamilystow.org


  
5A……...  114……….  Mrs. Kathy Gregrich………………. kgregrich@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                   
5B……...  115……….  Mrs. Dawn Burke…………………… dburke@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                        
     5th Aide….  Mrs. Heather Naujoks…………..  hnaujoks@holyfamilyschoolstow.org 
 
6A………  116……….  Mrs. Melissa Torisky………………. metorisky@holyfamilyschoolstow.org         
6B……...  117……….  Miss Megan Fearon..……………… mfearon@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                   
              
7A……...  118……….  Mrs. Elizabeth Grayson………….. egrayson@holyfamilyschoolstow.org   
7B………   119………   Mrs. Stephanie Collins………….. scollins@holyfamilyschoolstow.org 
  
8A………  120……….   Mrs. Rhonda Wilson…………….. rwilson@holyfamilyschoolstow.org                   
8B……...  121……….   Mr. Mark Torisky…………………. matorisky@holyfamilyschoolstow.org            
  
Specials, etc. 
  
Class                        Room     Teacher                        Email 
                                                 
Spanish…………..…....122……..Senora Nellie Jimenez……………..spanish@holyfamilyschoolstow.org              
Library/Medi ……..…207…….Mrs. Chris Krinsky……………………ckrinsky@holyfamilyschoolstow.org      
Computer La …..……209…….Mrs. Allison O’Donnell……..…..aodonnell@holyfamilyschoolstow.org 
Physical Education…Gym…..Mr. Jim Coudriet……………………jcoudriet@holyfamilyschoolstow.org   
Visual Arts……………..210…….Mrs. Allison O’Donnell……..….aodonnell@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
Choral Music……… …211…….Mrs. Chelsea Alderson……..….calderson@holyfamilyschoolstow.org       
ASL………………………..204…….Mrs. Janeace McCluskey…....jmccluskey@holyfamilyschoolstow.org     
IS…………………………..108...….Mrs. Debbi Berardi…………………dberardi@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
Clinic………………………………….Ms. Caitlin Cade……………...............clinic@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
Cafeteria…………………………….Mrs. Karen Matusicky….……kmatusicky@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
Recess Monitor……….............Mrs. Kelly Brooke……………….…kbrooke@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
                              
  
Auxiliary Staff 
  
Mrs. Julie Strand, Speech Therapist………………………….…………jstrand@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
Mrs. Allison Robertson, School Psychologist…………….…………..psych@holyfamilyschoolstow.org   
Mr. Aaron , Guidance Councelor…………………………….……. counselor@holyfamilyschoolstow.org  
Mrs. Becky Hennigin, Textbook Clerk………………….…………………………….st_rhennigin@smfcsd.org 
Miss Marley Fagin, Title/Tutor…………………………….………………………..………st_mfagin@smfcsd.org 
Mrs. Kate Ellis, Enrichment……………………………….…..……………enrichment@holyfamilyschoolstow.org 
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